CLASS 7: SCIENCE PERIODIC TEST 2

ANSWER KEY - SET B

SECTION A

FIB

1)
2)
3)
4)

Sorters’ disease
Shearing
Pseudopodia
Starch

TRUE/ FALE

1)
2)
3)
4)

MCQ

1)
2)
3)
4)

TRUE
TRUE
FALSE
TRUE
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Answer the following questions ( 1 mark)

1)
2)
3)
4)

The rearing of silkworms for obtaining silk is called sericulture

(i) the coarse beard hair (ii) the fine soft under-hair close to the skin.
Small intestine

Bile, gall bladder

Answer the following questions (2 marks)

1)

1.

Mucous — protects the wall of the stomach from hydrochloric acid

Hydrochloric acid kills bacteria and creates acidic medium for digestion/ for digestive
juices to act.

Scouring- Scouring — sheared skin is washed to remove dust, dirt and grease.

Sorting — fibres of different textures are separated






